4822090 ‘# DONIMV AU 740 1 9DVd L0/6T/9 HIVA

1dO MM0G1-001 118°9 TOHLINOD H 1dD D-8€S0-H ‘NOISIATA
-MHATA AHAO'TdXH

/

\
AV

\ v/

\

—_———N——

aroveao | (‘2

il dfE
pk< /om Bl\

V 411099



EXPLODED VIEW: CPLH CONTROL 6.8L 100-150KW CPL

DRAWING #: 0G0278D GROUP A
APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0F2885 1 PANEL CB CONN BOX 36 029289 1 TAPE ELEC 1/2 FOAM (AS REQ'D)
2 0G0171 1 STAND RH CONTROL CPL C5 37 OF3113 REF  ASSY PCB HSB CTRL IGN MODULE
0G0171A 1 STAND RH CONTROL CPL C5 2 HOLE 38 047411 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 G8.8
3 0G0172 1 STAND LH CONTROL CPL C5 39 036943 2 SCREW PPHM #10/32 X 2
4 023484N 1 BUSHING SNAP $B-2.5-31 40 023897 2 WASHER FLAT #10 ZINC
5 0F4677 1 ASSY PCB INTERFACE 1PH 240V 4 022152 2 WASHER LOCK #10
067617030A - INTERFACE 3PHS 416/480V 42 022158 2 NUT HEX #10-32 STEEL
0676170308 - INTERFACE 3PHS 208/240V
6 043180 4 WASHER FLAT M4 1) UL CIRCUIT BREAKER (800AF)
7 022264 4 WASHER LOCK #8-M4 A 0G0173 1 COVER, CB 803 C5
8 0C3990 4 SCREW PHTT M4-0.7 X 10 ZYC C 0F4167$ REF  CIRCUIT BREAKERS 800A FRAME
9* 057701 REF.  BLOCK TERM 20A 8 X 6 X 1100V D O0F8433 2 INSUL CB 800AF
10 022155 2 WASHER LOCK #6 E 022477 4 SCREW RHM 1/4-20 X 1-1/2
1 0C2428 2 SCREW PHTT #6-32 X 1/2ZYC F 022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
12 0F3618 1 DECAL CPL CUST CONN H CTRL G 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
13 0A9457 1 DECAL NEUTRAL H 022127 4 NUT HEX 1/4-20 STEEL
14 057073 2 JUNCTION BLOCK 3/8-16 J OF1733 1 DECAL CUSTOMER CONNECT INSIDE
15 0D5466 REF.  BUS BAR NEUTRAL BLOCK 390 K 029289 2 TAPE ELEC 1/2 FOAM
16 ** 0A7822 REF.  LUG SLDLSS 600/250-1/0 X 1/4-28 L 060619 23 SCREW SHC M10-1.50 X 40 G12.9
17 022237 4 WASHER LOCK 3/8 M 022131 213 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC
18 022241 4 NUT HEX 3/8-16 STEEL N 022237 213 WASHER LOCK 3/8
19 049226 6 WASHER LOCK M5 P 045772 23 NUT HEX M10-1.5 G8 YEL CHR
20 0C2266 6 SCREW PHTT M5-0.8 X 16 ZYC R 0F9721 213 LUG SLDLSS 3/0-400X3 MCM AL/CU
21 0C2454 10 SCREW THF M6-1X 16 N WA Z/JS S 0D2157 416 SCREW SHC M6-1.0 X 50 G8.8
22 042568 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 G8.8 T WICB 2 TERM. COVER VITZROTECH 400AF CB
23 022473 12 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC U 0G3259 1 DECAL TERMINAL SHOCK HZD BI
24 022097 8 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4 \ 022097 416 WASHER LOCK Mé-1/4
25 049813 4 NUT HEX M6 X 1.0 G8 YEL CHR
26* 0D4698 1 BLOCK TERM 20A 6 X 3 X 1100V 2) NEUTRAL BLOCK 390/ 200-400A
27 0F4464 1 DECAL CUST CONN 120V UTILITY A 0D5466 1 BUS BAR NEUTRAL BLOCK 390
28 025433 1 LUG SLDLSS #6-14 X 13/64 CU B 039287 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 45 G8.8 FT
29 024469 1 SCREW HHTT #10-32 X 3/8 CZ C 022145 1 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
30 067210A 1 DECAL GROUND LUG D 022129 1 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
31 0D6029 4 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 16 ZYC E 045771 1 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 YEL CHR
32 051713 2 WASHER FLAT M5 F 045335 2 SCREW HHC 1/4-28 X 3/4 G5
33 081008 1 GROMMET 1.25 X .25 X .75 G 083896 2 WASHER LOCK 1/4-M6 SS
34 077043J 3 CONDUIT FLEX 2.0" ID H 0A7822 1 LUG SLDLSS 600/250-1/0 X 1/4-28
35 0F6156 1 PLATE WIRE SNGL GALV

REVISION: H-0538-C
DATE: 6/29/07

* ITEM INCLUDED WITH HARNESS

** ITEM INCLUDED WITH 0D5464B

***ITEM IS PART OF 9R.

*** HARDWARE FOR MTG. CB TERMINAL COVERS IS
SUPPLIED WITH CIRCUIT BREAKERS.

PAGE2 OF 2



